
HTI Project Directors 
 
 
GEORGIA 
Jewell Gooding is the new GA PD-  
Project Director, Healthy Transitions Initiative 
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities 
32 - 239 
2 Peachtree St NW 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
E: jegooding@dbhdd.ga.gov 
W: 404.657.2302 
C: 404.657.2302 
 
MAINE 
Dulcey Laberge 
Office of Child and Family Services 
Youth Transition Specialist 
2 Anthony Avenue 
Augusta, ME  04333 
E: dulcey.laberge@maine.gov 
W: (207) 624-7928 
 
MARYLAND 
Jan 12, 2012 – Send everything to Steve Reeder in addition - SReeder@dhmh.state.md.us 
 
John Coppola 
Maryland State HTI Director 
Mental Health Management Agency 
22 South Market Street 
Suite #8, Floor 2F 
Frederick, MD 21701 
E: jcoppola@psych.umaryland.edu 
P: 301.788.0198 
 
Steve Reeder 
Chief EBP Services and Program 
Adult Mental Health, State Representative 
MD Department of Health Na  
55 Wade Avenue 
SGHC, Mitchell Building 
Catonsville, MD 21228 
E: sreeder@dhmh.state.md.us 
W: 410.402.8484 
C: 443.722.7067 
  

mailto:jegooding@dbhdd.ga.gov
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HTI Project Directors 
 
MISSOURI 
Andrea Aderton 
Project Director 
224 N 7th Street 
St. Joseph, MO 64501 
E: andreaaderton@circleofhopesoc.org 
W: 816.236.2349 
C: 816.324.5582 
 
 
OKLAHOMA 
Marqus Butler 
Youth Coordinator 
Oklahoma Department of Mental Health 
  and Substance and Abuse Services 
1200 NE 13th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK 75152 
E: mbutler@odmhsas.org 

C: (405) 708-3837 
 
 
UTAH 
Ming Wang 
Program Administrator 
Utah Division of Substance Abuse and Mental Health 
195 North 1950 West 
Salt Lake City UT 84116 
E: mwang@utah.gov 
W: 801.538.4276 
 
 
WISCONSIN 
Sally Raschick 
State Youth Coordinator 
WI Department of Health Services 
Division of Mental Health 
1 W Wilson 
Madison, WI 53705 
E: sally.raschick@wisconsin.gov 
W: 608.261-9313 
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